

Urban Sports is a community-based organization, which encourage players to excel in classroom activities. It is our goal to work with teachers and school administrators to offer as much support as possible. Having an open line of communication with the schools allows us to assist players more effectively

## PLEASE INITIAL FOR PERMISSION WHERE GRANTED

## Media Release:

I give Urban Sports Staff permission to photograph & video my child for Urban Sports programs and activities.

## School Release:

I give Urban Sports Staff permission to access any information the school can offer on my child. This may include but not limited to report card and attendance information.

I give Urban Sports Staff permission to transport my child to from school to Urban Sports programs and activities.

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date:

All information will be kept confidential and is used for grant writing purposes.